:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6327207

Apr 29, 2023 - 06:46 (UTC)

In epoch 197,725 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 135408 - 0.012386125 ETH®
23.56 USD

2 135409 - 0.012442376 ETH®
23.66 USD

3 135410 - 0.012343038 ETH®
23.47 USD

4 135411 - 0.012396179 ETH®
23.57 USD

S 135412 - 0.012379244 ETH®
23.54 USD

6 135413 - 0.012417374 ETH®
23.62 USD

7 135414 - 0.012420892 ETH®
23.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/6327207
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/197725
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135408
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135409
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135410
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135411
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135412
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135413
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135414

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

135415

135416

135417

135418

135419

135420

135421

135422

135423

Validator Id

423356

Amount

- 0.012345655
23.48 USD

- 0.012401251
23.58 USD

- 0.012386213
23.56 USD

- 0.012423346
23.63 USD

- 0.012382571
23.55 USD

- 0.012435982
23.65 USD

- 0.012363816
23.51 USD

- 0.012360858
23.51 USD

- 0.012396837
23.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.033388854
63.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135415
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135416
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135417
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135418
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135419
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135420
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135421
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135422
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/135423
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423356

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



